S5710 series 10G Ethernet Switch
Overview
The S5710 series switch is a layer 3 Ethernet switch, which meet the needs of cost-effective Gigabit access and 10
Gigabit uplink for enterprise networks and operator customers. S5710 uses a high-performance low-power network
processor, provides Gigabit line-speed forwarding performance, supports green Ethernet line sleep capability, has
the lowest power consumption of the same-level equipment in the industry, supports powerful QoS and ACL
functions, and supports IP+MAC+ Security features such as port binding support service flow classification and
packet priority marking. Support static data packet sampling, SFLOW function, support multi-port mirroring analysis

upgrade with the remote TFTP server ● ●
Online upgrade Uboot ● ●
Ordering Information
Ethernet Switch
S5710-12TX
Layer3 8-port Ethernet access switch, 8* 10/100/1000M Base-T RJ45 port and 4* SFP/10G SFP+
port, 1* Fixed AC: 100~240V, 11”1U Rack-mount
S5710-28TX
Layer3 24-port Ethernet access switch, 24* 10/100/1000M Base-T RJ45 port and 4* SFP/10G SFP+
port, 1* Fixed AC: 100~240V, 19”1U Rack-mount
S5710-28TX-P
Layer3 24-port Ethernet PoE switch, 24* 10/100/1000M Base-T RJ45 PoE port and 4* SFP/10G SFP+
port,IEEE 802.3af/at,PoE budget: 400W, 1* Fixed AC: 100~240V, 19”1U Rack-mount
S5710-54TX
Layer3 48-port Ethernet access switch, 48* 10/100/1000M Base-T RJ45 port and 6* SFP/10G SFP+
port, 1* Fixed AC: 100~240V, 19”1U Rack-mount
Optic Fiber Module
SFP-RJ45 1000M SFP module, RJ45 port
SFP-M-LC-R5 1000M SFP module, multi-mode, 500M, 850nm, LC
SFP-S-LC-20 1000M SFP module, single-mode, 20km, 1310nm , LC
SFP-S-LC-40 1000M SFP module, single-mode, 40km, 1310nm, LC
SFP-S-LC-80 1000M SFP module, single-mode, 80km, 1550nm, LC
SFP+-M-LC-R3 10G SFP+ modules.multi-mode, 300M, 850nm, LC
ALTI-LINK COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED
Room 310, Building 4, Dongjiu Innovation Technology Park,
No#76 Bulan Road, 518057,Shenzhen, P.R.China